

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

For more information contact: Melissa Gorris, Marketing Manager mgorris@nslanalytical.com

## **NSL Becomes a Member of America Makes**

Cleveland, Ohio – NSL Analytical is proud to serve as a new member of America Makes, the nation's leading collaborative partner in additive manufacturing and 3D printing technology research, discovery, creation, and innovation. America Makes is a public-private membership organization that provides vision, leadership, and tools to its members. The organization currently manages a portfolio of more that \$100 million in public and private funds for advancing the additive manufacturing/3D printing industry and boasts more than 180 members.

NSL Analytical is committed to helping customers succeed through providing reliable test results quickly and efficiently. They look forward to participating in industry activities that encourage continuous improvement and help expand knowledge of the industry. NSL is grateful for the opportunity to contribute to the advancement of the additive manufacturing industry, and grow the ways they serve customers through Trust, Technology, and Turnaround.



## **About America Makes**

As the national accelerator for additive manufacturing (AM) and 3D printing (3DP), America Makes is the nation's leading and collaborative partner in AM and 3DP technology research. discovery, creation, and innovation. Structured as a public-private partnership with member organizations from industry, academia, government, non-government agencies, and workforce and economic development resources, we are working together to innovate and accelerate AM and 3DP to increase our nation's global manufacturing competitiveness.

## About NSL Analytical Services, Inc.

A recognized leader in analytical testing, NSL Analytical Services, Inc. is an Independent Commercial Testing Laboratory specializing in Inorganic Elemental Chemical Analysis, Metallurgical and Microscopy Evaluations, Polymer Materials Testing, 3D Additive Manufacturing and Metal Powder Evaluations. NSL Analytical supports customers to achieve the highest standards of product quality from design to launch by providing accurate, reliable and repeatable materials testing results through Trust, Technology and Turnaround. For more information, visit the website.

###

NSL Analytical Services, Inc. | 4450 Cranwood Parkway | Cleveland, OH 44128 | NSLanalytical.com **NSL Analytical NSL Metallurgical** 

4450 Cranwood Parkway Cleveland, OH 44128 Phone: 216.438.5200 Fax: 216.438.5050

4535 Renaissance Parkway Cleveland, OH 44128 Phone: 216.475.9000 Fax: 216.475.9002



